Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 27 April 2022 at 10:48 am.

Horse

Atomic Force
Bon's A Pearla
Bundle Of Fun
CafeRizu
Confrontational
Ecker Road

El Patroness
Excelida

Fast Talking
Fine Dane
Fortunate Kiss
Fratellino

Gee Gee Josie
Glint Of Hope
Gundec

Harrier Jet
Kavak

Mac 'N' Cheese
Main Stage

Date

28 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
28 Apr
1 May
30 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Happy Valley #9
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #7
Mount Gambier #1
Pakenham #6
Narromine #6
Morphettville #7
Sandown Hillside #8
Ipswich #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Morphettville #7
Mackay #6

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7

Morphettville #7
Sandown Hillside #7
Happy Valley #5
Sunshine Coast #4
Morphettville #7
Warwick Farm #4

Score/
Starts
30/9
21/4
94
2/1
3/2
2/1
18/5
18/7
211
3/2
32
2/1
3/2
6/2
6/2
31
5/3
95
93

Barrier Fred
Factor
9 -0.9
5 -3.2
6 -41.2
1 -3.2
5 12
12 -5.6
8
6 14
9 -11
1 -0.7
4 -01
6 -2.4
10 -3.0
2 0.4
11 -1.9
5 -0.5
2 21
18 0.3
6 -0.8

Months
Idle

o

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
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Value

6.9
11.2
46.2

9.2

136
9.0

7.1
7.7
6.1
104
8.0

5.9
6.5

9.8
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Emerg
Factor
8.1
18
-35.2
-2.2

41
18.3
52

Horse

Mamounia
Minus Looks
Miss Quoted
Mission Value
Mountbatten
My Whisper
Perfect Aim
Phere The Ex
Polemic
Raging Pole
Raiden

Regal City
Regardsmaree
Sacred Palace
Spencer
Starry Legend
Strategic Phil
Welsh Legend

Date

30 Apr
29 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
29 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr

Race

Morphettville #7
Geraldton #5
Narrogin #2

Wyong #7

Sunshine Coast #7
Morphettville #7
Ipswich #6
Mornington #3
Grafton #8

Ipswich #5

Mackay #6

Pinjarra Scarpside #8
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #6
Sunshine Coast #7
Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown Hillside #9
Sandown Hillside #9

Score/
Starts
9/3
10/5
2/1
3/3
2/1

2/11
3/1
4/2
4/2
2/11

11/6
2/1
6/3
2/11
2/11
9/3

Barrier Fred

Factor
20 0.8
2 0.4
6 0.8
8 16
4 5.1
3 0.8
2 -1.8
9 0.4
2 -36.9
5 -2.0
3 -35
7 -0.4
12 -0.8
12 -1.2
1 13
10 21
7 -1.3
2 -2.9

Months
Idle

0
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Value

12.1
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